
Habibganj - MGR Chennai Central One Way Special/01654xx - SF - WCR 
HBJ/HabibGanj to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

23h 45m - 1474 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 10:25 0 1 0 54 WCR
2 ET Itarsi Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 0 1 86 64 329 WCR
3 AMLA Amla Junction 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 216 67 733 CR
4 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 384 71 309 CR
5 SEGM Sewagram Junction 17:54 17:56 2m 0 1 461 94 278 CR
6 CD Chandrapur 19:12 19:15 3m 0 1 579 23 362 CR
7 BPQ Balharshah 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 593 95 346 CR
8 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:39 20:40 1m 0 1 663 73 184 SCR
9 RDM Ramagundam 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 735 62 170 SCR
10 WL Warangal 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 836 108 271 SCR
11 KMT Khammam 00:20 00:21 1m 0 2 944 44 118 SCR
12 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 1043 80 19 SCR
13 OGL Ongole 04:24 04:25 1m 0 2 1181 95 8 SCR
14 NLR Nellore 05:39 05:40 1m 0 2 1298 30 18 SCR
15 GDR Gudur Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 1336 85 19 SCR
16 SPE Sullurupeta 07:39 07:40 1m 0 2 1391 33 9 SR
17 MAS MGR Chennai Central 10:10 0 2 1474 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (03:14)

Jun 29 2024 (03:14)

1

1


